WILL. WHIDDON, E.MOSELLE, BLOCKER, J.PLATT, ISAAC CARLTON, JNO. PIERCE,
JAS., WHIDDON, TOM. SUMMERALL, ADDISON, J.LESLEY, STEPH. HOOKER, J.GREEN,

JOHN HOOKER.

May 28,

1860.

W.J.HOOKER, Inspector,

Driver by WILLIAM B. HOOKER cattle as follows:

WM.

B.

HOOKER, J.SUMMERLIN, JAS. ALDERMAN, J,PARKER, MATT BURNET, BRIT. BURNET,
W.STALLINGS, JNO. HOOKER, DAN, HAWKINS, HOLDREN, MOSELLE, D.GILLET,
E.WHIDDEN, J.CRAIG, J.ADDISON, RAWIS, A.HENRY, JAS. WILSON, STEP. HOOKER.
W.J.HOOKER, Inspector,

June 7,

1860,

River Hooker's Pens, for Nassau, 47 head of cattle.

June 23, 1860,

Shipped by WILLIAM B. HOOKER from the mouth of Manitee

Shipped from Sarasota on board the "Young America" WM.

LOWE master and bound for Key West 33 head of cattle owned by WHITAKER,
WYATT, W.H.ADDISON, COOPER, CUNLIFFE, H.CLARK, GILAZIER, MINCH, HAWKINS,

VANDERIPE, GATES, MCNEILL, G.W.WYATT, RAWIS.

Aug. 3,

schooner "Rhoda" Mrs, Farrington owner,
tle furnished by WILLIAM H. ADDISON.

1860,

of Nassau,

Shipped from the mouth of Manitee River on board the
40 head of beef cat-
Per WILLIAM H. ADDISON, Dep.

Inspect.

A 1ist and record of the marks and brands of beef steers taken by J. H.
HOLLINGSWORTH, Dep. Inspector of Marks & Brands for Manitee County, Fla.,
at the instance (?) of Capt. WILLIAM B. HOOKER this 11lth (?) day of July
1860 at the house of W. H, ADDISON in said county and turned over to

ARCHI. MCNEILL for and on ac.,

of Col.

J

PARKER.

Cattle owned

by:

HOCKER, W.H.ADDISON, ALDERMAN, BLUNT, SUMMERLIN, L.ADDISON, J.ADDISON,
RIGGS, WILDER, PARKER, MCNEILL, BURNET, HOWARD, GATES, MIZEL, KNIGHT,
CIARK, J.ADDISON, CRAIG, PEARCE, H.COLINS, J.COLINS, HANCOCK, TOWNSEN.

July 13, 1860,

taken by STEPHEN HOOKER.

¥ /

/ / /

HILISBOROUGH COUNTY:

. Continued from Issue #12:

558/426
559/427

560/428
561/429

562/430

SFP

/

From JOHN PARKER for MCKAY per A. MCNEILL.

/ /

James D, FIIMAN 75 NC
Nancy " 60 "
George M, FIIMAN 30 F1
Mary " 20 " Page 59:
Thomas B h/12
Jerry DIMING 27 Ire

(stage driver)
Robert YONGBLOOD 58 Ga

(school teacher)
D, N. YONGBLOOD L5 F1
Cornelia " 37 "
Andrew at 19 *» 63/431
Sidney " i7 " 563/43
Susanna " 14 "
Robert " 12 " 564
Ann 11} lo " 565/432
James " 6 "
Samuel " L v
John " 2 " 566/433
Walter WHITEHURST 34 Ga
Louisa 2 24 v

-15-

/ / /

1860 CENSUS

John WHITEHURST
Mary "

9th July 1860

Sarah EDWARDS
(seamstress)
Maryetta EDWARDS

Josephine "

John MELLAN
(ditcher)

George WHITEHURST

Maberry WHITEHURST

Salinda "

Claritta "

Unoccupied

W. B. WHITE

Mary 1

Mary WHITEHURST

H. M. FINNEY

Susan "

Mary "

/

L7

19
13
L7

24

25
22

7/12

19
15
60
35
17
13

#13

Marks & brands

F1

Ga
Fi1

Ire

Fl
F1l
Ga
Fl

Fl

SC
Fl



